
                               MALE RESULTS

                            Commerce vs Sabis at Chicopee Comp
                                        09/16/2014
 
Place TmPl Name                       Year School           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Patrick Byrnes             12   Chicopee Comp      19:17  6:14 
    2    2 Cristian Rivera            12   Sabis              19:18  6:14 
    3    3 Willard McKinstry          10   Chicopee Comp      19:44  6:22 
    4    4 Alex Celetti               11   Chicopee Comp      20:12  6:31 
    5    5 Kyle Parks                 11   Chicopee Comp      20:39  6:40 
    6    6 Tim Sturdivent             12   Chicopee Comp      20:52  6:44 
    7    7 Wesley West                12   Sabis              20:53  6:44 
    8    8 Chris Garcia               11   Sabis              21:15  6:52 
    9    9 Joe Lepage                 10   Chicopee Comp      21:18  6:53 
   10   10 Brandon Ewing              11   Chicopee Comp      21:37  6:59 
   11   11 Tayvon Hodge               12   Sabis              22:11  7:10 
   12      Kyle Kisiel                12   Chicopee Comp      22:43  7:20 
   13   12 Jonnathan Camacho          12   Sabis              23:03  7:26 
   14      Nick Delisle               11   Chicopee Comp      23:25  7:34 
   15      Bradley Sargent            11   Chicopee Comp      24:04  7:46 
   16      Tyler Ostrander            9    Chicopee Comp      24:05  7:46 
   17      Jordan Benoit              9    Chicopee Comp      24:22  7:52 
   18      Garrick Hanechak           11   Chicopee Comp      24:24  7:53 
   19   13 Conor Cormier              9    Sabis              24:31  7:55 
   20      Jeremy Vargas              11   Commerce           25:05  8:06 
   21      Zachary Philbrick          12   Chicopee Comp      25:15  8:09 
   22   14 Nick Audette               9    Sabis              25:26  8:13 
   23      Carlos Colon               9    Commerce           25:37  8:16 
   24      Nathan Lavergne            9    Sabis              26:44  8:38 
   25      Jason Martins              9    Chicopee Comp      27:19  8:49 
   26      Ronnie Lafontaine          10   Chicopee Comp      27:22  8:50 
   27      Shamsiddin Haqq            10   Sabis              29:38  9:34 
   28      Ryan Cavanaugh             9    Sabis              35:33 11:28 
   29      Angelo Gentile             7    Sabis              35:50 11:34 
   30      Daneion Blake              8    Sabis              40:26 13:03 

                            Races as Dual meets
   

                         Chicopee Comp vs Commerce

  1.    15  Chicopee Comp        (  20:09  1:40:44   1:35)
===================================
  1      1  Patrick Byrnes                   19:17
  2      2  Willard McKinstry                19:44
  3      3  Alex Celetti                     20:12
  4      4  Kyle Parks                       20:39
  5      5  Tim Sturdivent                   20:52
  6   (  6) Joe Lepage                       21:18
  7   (  7) Brandon Ewing                    21:37

 2.    50  Commerce 



===================================

                          Chicopee Comp vs Sabis

  1.    19  Chicopee Comp        (  20:09  1:40:44   1:35)
===================================
  1      1  Patrick Byrnes                   19:17
  2      3  Willard McKinstry                19:44
  3      4  Alex Celetti                     20:12
  4      5  Kyle Parks                       20:39
  5      6  Tim Sturdivent                   20:52
  6   (  9) Joe Lepage                       21:18
  7   ( 10) Brandon Ewing                    21:37

  2.    40  Sabis                (  21:20  1:46:40   3:45)
===================================
  1      2  Cristian Rivera                  19:18
  2      7  Wesley West                      20:53
  3      8  Chris Garcia                     21:15
  4     11  Tayvon Hodge                     22:11
  5     12  Jonnathan Camacho                23:03
  6   ( 13) Conor Cormier                    24:31
  7   ( 14) Nick Audette                     25:26

                             Commerce vs Sabis

  1.    15  Sabis                (  21:20  1:46:40   3:45)
===================================
  1      1  Cristian Rivera                  19:18
  2      2  Wesley West                      20:53
  3      3  Chris Garcia                     21:15
  4      4  Tayvon Hodge                     22:11
  5      5  Jonnathan Camacho                23:03
  6   (  6) Conor Cormier                    24:31
  7   (  7) Nick Audette                     25:26

 2.    50  Commerce 
===================================

                              FEMALE RESULTS

                            Commerce vs Sabis at Chicopee Comp
                                        09/16/2014
 
Place TmPl Name                       Year School           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 An’Janae Washington        9    Sabis              25:03  8:06 
    2    2 Jenna Herd                 11   Chicopee Comp      26:00  8:24 
    3    3 Ella Dion                  10   Chicopee Comp      26:25  8:33 
    4    4 Danielle Pinette           11   Chicopee Comp      26:31  8:34 
    5    5 Dasia Dejesus              9    Chicopee Comp      27:05  8:46 
    6    6 Chelsea Lagacy-Belanger    8    Sabis              27:57  9:02 



    7    7 Xziana Dejesus             10   Chicopee Comp      28:53  9:20 
    8    8 Eliza Mullin               9    Sabis              29:01  9:23 
    9    9 Kaitlyn Mitchell           11   Sabis              29:40  9:35 
   10   10 Mariah O'Connor            10   Chicopee Comp      29:59  9:41 
   11   11 Aliyah Campbell            12   Sabis              30:24  9:50 
   12   12 Veronica Israel            11   Commerce           31:31 10:11 
   13   13 Brianna Machnacz           12   Chicopee Comp      32:20 10:27 
   14   14 Amanda Howie               12   Sabis              34:21 11:06 
   15   15 Karla Morales              12   Sabis              35:40 11:32 
   16      Kayla Brown                11   Sabis              36:37 11:50 
   17   16 Nashalie Pagan             10   Commerce           38:03 12:18 
   18   17 Alexis Cotto               9    Commerce           39:00 12:36 
   19   18 Amaya Aponte               9    Commerce           39:06 12:38 
   20      Aleah Haygood              12   Sabis              42:09 13:37 
   21   19 Helen Soba                      Commerce           43:09 13:57 
   22   20 Celine Hernandez           10   Commerce           43:38 14:06 
   23   21 Phoenix Latta              10   Commerce           44:16 14:18 
   24      Genesis Pieczarka          7    Sabis              44:28 14:22 
   25      Alicia Laterreur           8    Sabis              44:31 14:23 
   26      Azariah Mabry              10   Commerce           46:30 15:01 

                         Chicopee Comp vs Commerce
  1. Chicopee Comp       
            1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (8) =    15
         Jenna Herd, Ella Dion, Danielle Pinette, Dasia Dejesus, Xziana Dejesus,
         Mariah O'Connor, Brianna Machnacz
  2. Commerce            
            7    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    49
         Veronica Israel, Nashalie Pagan, Alexis Cotto, Amaya Aponte, Helen
         Soba, Celine Hernandez, Phoenix Latta

                          Chicopee Comp vs Sabis
  1. Chicopee Comp       
            2    3    4    5    7  (10) (12) =    21
         Jenna Herd, Ella Dion, Danielle Pinette, Dasia Dejesus, Xziana Dejesus,
         Mariah O'Connor, Brianna Machnacz
  2. Sabis               
            1    6    8    9   11  (13) (14) =    35
         An’Janae Washington, Chelsea Lagacy-Belanger, Eliza Mullin, Kaitlyn
         Mitchell, Aliyah Campbell, Amanda Howie, Karla Morales

                             Commerce vs Sabis
  1. Sabis               
            1    2    3    4    5   (7)  (8) =    15
         An’Janae Washington, Chelsea Lagacy-Belanger, Eliza Mullin, Kaitlyn
         Mitchell, Aliyah Campbell, Amanda Howie, Karla Morales
  2. Commerce            
            6    9   10   11   12  (13) (14) =    48
         Veronica Israel, Nashalie Pagan, Alexis Cotto, Amaya Aponte, Helen
         Soba, Celine Hernandez, Phoenix Latta


